207000099304

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Business Enaly Harrie)	
(Document Number)	
(Document Number)	
Contified Conice	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000110681780

10/18/07--01013--001 **25.00

AL

2001 OCT 18 P 3: 4:5
SECRETARY OF STATE



John V. Childers, Jr. Attorney D. Bryce Finley*
Attorney
*also licensed in Nevada

October 12, 2007

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Stone Creek Properties, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following with regard to the above matter:

- Articles of Dissolution;
- Cover Letter to Registration Section;
- Our check in the amount of \$25.00;
- Our self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Would you be so kind as to file the above and return it to me in the enclosed self addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

D. Bryce Finley, Esq.

T E D

DBF:ce Encls.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Stone Creek Properties	, LLC	
(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	-	
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
D. Bryce Finley, Esq.		
	(Name of Person)	
Childers Finley, P.A.		
	(Firm/Company)	
1015 West 2nd Stree	t, Suite 207	
	(Address)	η
Little Rock, Arkansas	72201 SSAR &	
(0	City/State and Zip Code)	7
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	7
Cherie Elson	at (501) 372-6592	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	i)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Septen	nber 28, 2007 and assigned document no	
L0700099304	and assigned document no	umber
3. The date the dissolution was approved. October 1	12. 2007	
3. The date the dissolution was approved.	•	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back covered to the co		
Upon the written consent of all of the r	members of the limited Papility comp	pany
	ARE OCT	77
	AARY ARY	
	mo l	
5. CHECK ONE:	Lor	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lin	nited liability company have been paid or discharge	d.
	ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.442	21.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distribute rights and interests.	ed among its members in accordance with their resp	ective
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the compa	ny in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the sat entered against it in any pending suit.	tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which m	ay be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of n	nembership interests necessary to approve the dissol	lution:
Signature	Printed Name	
Jan Hun	Joseph Hyde	
Dan Hym	Donna Hyde	